Terugslagklep

‘ ‘ Sok aansluiting , voor verticale inbouw

flap trap

socket connection

PPs, PP, PE, PPs-el, PVDF

0110

0125
0140

0160

0180
0200

0225

0250
0280

0315

0355
0400

155 40 75 3,0 0,3 155 40 75 3,0 0,3
150 40 70 3,0 0,3 150 40 70 3,0 0,3
150 40 70 3,0 0,4 150 40 70 3,0 0,4
152 40 72 3,0 0,4 152 40 72 3,0 0,4
170 50 70 3,0 0,5 170 50 70 3,0 0,5
170 50 70 3,0 0,6 170 50 70 3,0 0,6
170 50 70 3,0 0,6 170 50 70 3,5 0,6
170 50 70 3,0 0,8 170 50 70 3,5 0,8
170 50 70 3,0 0,9 170 50 70 4,0 0,9
170 50 70 3,0 1,1 170 50 70 5,0 1,1
175 50 75 4,0 1,4 175 50 75 5,0 1,4
200 60 80 5,0 1,7 200 60 80 6,0 1,7
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